Bus

Bus 1 Sotrama 1 : Railda 2 Sangarébougou Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Railda — Razel Terminus Railda — Razel Terminus
23 stops Monday 07:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:29
Railda

Wednesday 07:29
Troisieme Da

Thursday 07:29
Hirondelle Da

Friday 07:29
Express Da
Sirableni Saturday 07:29
Banconi Tournant Sunday 07:29
Missiri Carré

Route info
Bablen Direction: Railda

Stops: 23

Mangoro Tou
Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

Pharmacie Da

Banconi Farada

(2

Sougouda

Banconi Djanguinebougou

Zeguene Korobougou

Mekin Sicoro

Missira Da Hippodrome

Banconi Plateau

Arret

Cinquantenaire

ana-z\ia

Coti Sanfé

7 x__‘ =
Medina Coura :

Arret

Missira
Ciment Fereyoro
Inzambougou

| 5t 2 e © Opsnstisbtiiap contributors
mpo i & DR e

B | _ Sotrama 1 : Railda = Sangarébougou BusMaps

Arret

Razel Sougou


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2050557609
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2050557609
https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2050557609

Arret

Razel Terminus



Direction
Razel Terminus — Railda

42 stops

Open route schedule

Razel Terminus

Razel Sougou

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Arret

Banconi Sougouda

Parmacie Espoir

Mangoro Tou

Arret

Bablen Ka Carré

Missiri Carré

Arret

Banconi Tournant

Banconi Tournant Station Shell

Arret

Arret

Ambassade

Luna Park

Ambassade du Canada

Arrét

Garabalikoro

Arret

sirableni

Route schedule
Razel Terminus — Railda

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Razel Terminus
Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02


https://busmaps.com/en/mali/public_transit-line-1-2413739300-2050557609

Arrét

Arrét

Arret

Express Da

Arrét Hirondelle
Arret

Hippodrome
Soukoura Tournant
Arrét

Troisieme Da
Sangossoni Carré
Sangansokoro
Arret

Ciment So Carré
Place Koro

Apres rail

Railda

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bamako

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



